

Maya 25012

Maya Speculoos 5,5 g x 200

1 x 1.1 kg



100% traditional product without preservatives, without colouring agents, without salt or white sugar.

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, raw cane sugar*, vegetable oils and fats (palm, canola), SOY flour, honey*, raising agents (sodium hydrogen carbonate), cinnamon*, nutmeg*

* ingredient from a fair trade relationship

Partners: Guaya'b (Guatemala), Casa Apis (Brazil)

Total fair trade ingredients: 37 %



Net content

1.1 kg

Consumer unit packaging

Plastic foil in cardboard box

Consumer unit measurements

221 x 191 x 177 mm

Consumer unit barcode



5 4 0 0 1 6 4 2 5 0 1 2 2

Order unit

1 consumer units

Order unit product number

25012

Order unit packaging

Cardboard box

Order unit measurements

221 x 191 x 177 mm

Order unit barcode



5 4 0 0 1 6 4 2 5 0 1 2 2

Allergen information

Contains gluten and soybeans. May contain traces of eggs, milk and nuts.

Labels

Fair trade certification (FLO-CERT)

Storage guidelines

Store in a cool place. Store in a dry place.

Palletizing

7 layers x 20 per layer = 140 order units = 140 consumer units

Intrastat code

19053130